
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2006

RIO BLANCO COUNTY

School Districts

Meeker

Rangely

South Routt/Oak Creek

District Number
and Name

2710

2720

2782

 $136,808,690 

 $297,688,400 

 $142,330 

Assessed Valuation

 10.676 

 2.784 

 22.441 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.204 

 9.950 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.958 

 2.255 

 2.328 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.204 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.013 

 0.001 

 0.069 

 13.647 

 7.448 

 34.788 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $1,460,570 

 $828,765 

 $3,194 

 $1,867,028

 $2,217,183

 $4,951

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,779 

 $298 

 $10 

 $404,680 

 $671,287 

 $331 

 $0 

 $60,728 

 $0 

 $0 

 $656,105 

 $1,416 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

Junior Colleges

Rangely Junior College
District

 $297,688,400  5.000 

 0.000 

 $1,488,442 

 $0 

 1.600 

 0.000 

 $476,301 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 6.600  $1,964,743 

County Purposes

Road And Bridge

Capital Expenditures

Public Hospital

General

 $434,639,420 

 $434,639,420 

 $434,639,420 

 $434,639,420 

 2.550 

 0.650 

 1.000 

 4.450 

 $1,108,331 

 $282,516 

 $434,639 

 $1,934,145 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 2.550 

 0.650 

 1.000 

 4.450 

 $1,108,331

 $282,516

 $434,639

 $1,934,145

^

^

^

~

~

~

^

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

Total  $297,688,400 XXX

XXX

 $1,488,442 

 $0 
XXX

XXX

 $476,301 

 $0 

^

~
XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 
XXX  $1,964,743 

Total  $434,639,420 XXX

XXX

 $2,292,528 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $657,521 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $1,076,299 

 $60,728 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $2,086 

XXX  $4,089,163 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



County Purposes

Public Welfare  $434,639,420  0.400  $173,856 

 0.000  $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 0.400  $173,856

 $434,639,420  9.050 

 0.000 

 $3,933,487 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 9.050  $3,933,487

Cities and Towns

Meeker

Rangely

 $14,748,850 

 $10,689,370 

 9.781 

 10.000 

 $144,259 

 $106,894 

<1.926>

 0.000 

<$28,406>

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 7.855 

 10.000 

 $115,852 

 $106,894 

Park & Recreation Districts

Fire Protection Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

E. Rio Blanco Metro. Rec. &
Park Dist.

W. Rio Blanco Metro. Rec. &
Park Dist.

Rangely Rural Fire
Protection District

Rio Blanco Fire Protection
District

 $121,316,220 

 $295,175,880 

 $297,688,400 

 $136,808,690 

 7.029 

 4.000 

 0.874 

 2.573 

 $852,732 

 $1,180,704 

 $260,180 

 $352,009 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.967 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $359,945 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

~

^

~

^

^

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 9.996 

 4.000 

 0.874 

 2.573 

 $1,212,677 

 $1,180,704 

 $260,180 

 $352,009 

Total

Total  $25,438,220 XXX

XXX

 $251,152 

<$28,406>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $222,746 

Total  $416,492,100 XXX

XXX

 $2,033,435 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $359,945 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $2,393,380 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2006

RIO BLANCO COUNTY

Fire Protection Districts

Cemetery Districts

Library Districts

Water Conservancy Districts

Meeker Cemetery District

Rangely Cemetery District

Meeker Regional Library
District

Rangely Regional Library

Rio Blanco Water
Conservancy District

Yellow Jacket Water
Conservancy District

 $136,808,690 

 $297,688,400 

 $136,808,690 

 $297,688,400 

 $297,688,400 

 $71,780,120 

 0.867 

 0.162 

 2.032 

 0.500 

 0.623 

 0.220 

 $118,613 

 $48,226 

 $277,995 

 $148,844 

 $185,460 

 $15,792 

 0.000 

<0.048>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.035>

 $0 

<$14,289>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$2,512>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.867 

 0.114 

 2.032 

 0.500 

 0.623 

 0.185 

 $118,613 

 $33,936 

 $277,995 

 $148,844 

 $185,460 

 $13,279 

Total

Total

Total

Total

 $434,497,090 

 $434,497,090 

 $434,497,090 

 $369,468,520 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $612,188 

 $166,839 

 $426,839 

 $201,251 

 $0 

<$14,289>

 $0 

<$2,512>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $612,188 

 $152,550 

 $426,839 

 $198,739 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Conservation Districts (Soil)

Other

Douglas Creek Conservation
District

White River Conservation
District

Colorado River Water Cons.
District

Meeker Sanitation District

Piceance Creek Pest Control
District

Rangely Hospital District

 $285,695,650 

 $122,124,040 

 $434,639,420 

 $14,182,190 

 $25,533,230 

 $297,688,400 

 0.037 

 0.275 

 0.252 

 9.470 

 2.000 

 5.050 

 $10,571 

 $33,584 

 $109,529 

 $134,305 

 $51,066 

 $1,503,326 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.023>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

<$9,997>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.001 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $435 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.037 

 0.275 

 0.230 

 9.470 

 2.000 

 5.050 

 $10,571 

 $33,584 

 $99,967 

 $134,305 

 $51,066 

 $1,503,326 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $3,269,314,820 XXX

XXX

 $5,282,935 

<$26,798>

XXX

XXX

 $359,945 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $435 

 $0 XXX  $5,616,517 

Total

Total

 $407,819,690 

 $772,043,240 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $44,155 

 $1,798,227 

 $0 

<$9,997>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $435 

XXX

XXX

 $44,155 

 $1,788,665 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2006

RIO BLANCO COUNTY

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Junior Colleges

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $434,639,420 

 $297,688,400 

 $434,639,420 

 $25,438,220 

 $3,269,314,820 

 $2,292,528 

 $1,488,442 

 $3,933,487 

 $251,152 

 $5,282,935 

 $657,521 

 $476,301 

 $0 

 $0 

 $359,945 

 $2,086 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $435 

 $4,089,163 

 $1,964,743 

 $3,933,487 

 $222,746 

 $5,616,517 

       $1,076,299 

///////

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$28,406>

<$26,798>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

          $60,728 

///////

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $3,780,970 

 $9,467,574 

 $0 

<$55,204>

 $1,133,823 

 $359,945 

 $0 

 $0 

///////

///////

///////

///////

 $2,086 

 $2,521 

 $6,053,906 

 $9,772,750 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $434,639,420  $13,248,545 

<$55,204>

 $1,493,768 

 $0 

 $1,076,299 

 $60,728 

 $2,521  $15,826,656 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


